
03.03.72. Heavenly Valley             Slalom, women 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
number of gates: 57/58 
course setters: J. Fourno FRA/H. Tauber USA 
weather: warm (40F) 
snow: soft (after all night rain) 
started: 51 
finished: 18 
 
 
 
 
  1. Florence Steurer  FRA  45.56 44.51  90.07 (  1)    0.00 
 
 
  2. Michele Jacot   FRA  46.22 44.93  91.15 (10)   6.68 
  3. Marilynn Cochran  USA  46.13 45.05  91.18 (11)   6.86 
  4. Barbara Cochran  USA  47.03 44.55  91.58 (  6)   9.26 
 
  5. Patty Boydstun  USA  46.73 45.67  92.40 (  9) 14.15 
 
  6. Pamela Behr  FRG  47.30 46.36  93.66 (  4) 21.52 
  7. Christine Rolland  FRA  48.49 45.54  94.03 (27) 23.67 
  8. Isabelle Mir  FRA  48.35 46.02  94.37 (26) 25.61 
 
DQ Judy Crawford  CND   47.02 48.89  95.91  
  9. Gina Hathorn   GBR  49.33 46.58  95.91 (22) 34.30 
  
10. Cecilia Teague  USA  50.83 46.89  97.72 (39) 44.21 
11. Candy McCoy  USA  51.14 46.81  97.95 (33) 45.45 
12. Martha Coughlin  USA  50.90 47.69  98.59 (34) 48.46  
13. Janet Turner  USA  49.85 48.77  98.62 (31) 49.02  
 
14. Stephanie Forrest  USA  51.76 48.49           100.25 (49) 57.50  
15. Diana Culver   CND  52.18 48.53           100.71 (30) 59.80 
   
16. Claire Blechmann  USA  53.44 49.00           103.44 (45) 68.14  
17. Mary McGrath  USA  53.84 49.13           103.97 (51) 70.63 
 
18. Gail Blackburn  USA  54.92 52.66           107.58  (48) 91.54  



DNS:  
Carolynn Oughton   CND  (37) 

 
DNF(1): (8 out of 1st 15!) 

Annemarie Proell   AUT  (  2),  
Britt Lafforgue   FRA  (  3),  
Wiltrud Drexel   AUT (  5),  
Danielle Debernard   FRA  (  7),  
Rosi Mittermaier   FRG  (12),  
Susan Corrock   USA  (13),  
Gertraud Gabl   AUT  (14),  
Giny Honeyman   CND  (18),  
Hani Wenzell    LIE  (20),  
Odille Chalvin    FRA  (24),  
Rosi Speiser    FRG  (25),  
Torill Foerland   NOR  (28),  
Karen Budge    USA  (29), 
Laurie Kreiner   CND  (32),  
Jane Rollins    USA  (36),  
Susan Patterson   USA  (38),  
Sandra Poulsen   USA  (40),  
Marianne Hefti   SUI  (41),  
Cheryl Oughton   CND  (42),  
Sheila McKinney   USA  (43), 
Penny Nortrup   USA  (44),  
Cheryl Bechdolt   USA  (47),  
Mary Finch    CND  (50), 

 
DNF(2):  

Monika Kaserer   AUT  (15),  
Diane Pratte    CND  (16),  
Marie-Theres Nadig   SUI  (17),  
Sylvia Stump    SUI  (19),  
Bernadette Zurbriggen  SUI  (21),  
Divina Galica    GBR  (23), 
Kathy Kreiner   CND  (35),  
Missy Taylor    USA  (46); 

 
DQ(2):  

9, Judy Crawford  CND  (  8)  95,91  (1st run: 5 – 47,02)  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jacques Furno  1st run 57  Hank Tauber  2nd run 58 
 
 
started: 51     started: 30 
finished: 31     finished: 18 
 
 
  1. Florence Steurer FRA 45.56 (  1)   1. Florence Steurer FRA 44.51 (  7) 
        2. Barbara Cochran USA 44.55 (  5) 
  2. Marilynn Cochran USA 46.13 (11) 
  3. Michele Jacot  FRA 46.22 (10)   3. Michele Jacot  FRA 44.93 (  2) 
        4. Marilynn Cochran USA 45.09 (  1) 
  4. Patty Boydstun USA 46.73 (  9)  
  5. Judy Crawford CND 47.02 (  8)   5. Christine Rolland FRA 45.54 (  9) 
  6. Barbara Cochran USA 47.03 (  6)   6. Patty Boydstun USA 45.67 (  3) 
  7. Pamela Behr FRG 47.30 (  4) 
  8. Monika Kaserer  AUT  47,50 (15)   7. Isabelle Mir FRA 46.02 (10) 
 
  9. Isabelle Mir FRA 48.35 (26)   
10. Christine Rolland FRA 48.49 (27)   8. Pamela Behr FRG 46.36 (  6) 
        9. Gina Hathorn  GBR 46.58 (12) 
      10. Candy McCoy USA 46.81 
      11. Cecilia Teague USA 46.89 
 
      12. Martha Coughlin USA 47.69 
 
      13. Stephanie Forrest USA 48.49 
      14. Diana Culver  CND 48.53 
      15. Janet Turner USA 48.77 
      DQ Judy Crawford  CND 48.89  (  4) 
      16. Claire Blechmann USA 49.00 
      17. Mary McGrath USA 49.13 
 
 


